7/11/2021

PLACE RIDER

1 Brandy Bailey

2 Stephanie Searls

3 Wendy Terhaar

4 Kristen Whitehead

1 Arley Hughes

2 Melissa Roll

3 Dani Grant

4 Lyndie Hurliman

5 Marcie Stewart

6 Kristen Whitehead

7 Garland Burdock

8 Stacey Hardin

1 Olivia Hanes

2 Dusti DeVore

3 Paisley Grant

4 Amanda Henderson

5 Stetson Grant

6 Shelly Mitchell

1 Olivia Hanes

2 Romy Case

3 Erin Rodda

4 Jennifer Norman

5 KJ Eaton

1 Izzy Tillotson

2 Karlie Dalke

3 Autumn Mitchell

4 Marjorie Wells

5 Niki Davila

6 Heidi Tillotson
Kim Stagner
Jackie Moe
Paige Bewley
kelly Crowley
Deanna Nelson
Sofia Olson

TNBT/ Woods Race #2 5D - 5D AM

HORSE

TBR Fame N Money
Pistol

Lickety Split Cash
Hickory Wiz Dun It
JK Hitman

Rocket

Gunner

THR Highiwannanbeon
Command The Casino
Martha's Got A Gun
Cashin My Fame
Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Shoot to Fly

Charge Up N Ready
Charlie

CD's Pistol Lena
Harley

Jets Rollin Goldie
Grammysspitfire
Cowboy

Ginger

Sparks Specialty
Cruiser

Que

Rogue

Hot French Guy
Bound to Rise
Chasin Luke

Ledoux

Picos Destiny Is Dun
AllRIseForTheludge
Salsa

Picos Destiny Is Done
A Biankus Breeze
Smart pepinic

Total Entries: 35 - Total Paid: $784 - NO TIMES: 3 - SCRATCHES: 4

Page 1of 1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

17.882 1D
17.994 1D
18.074 1D
18.306 1D
18.396 2D
18.597 2D
18.610 2D
18.716 2D
18.719 2D
18.840 2D
18.848 2D
18.872 2D
18.932 3D
19.074 3D
19.169 3D
19.211 3D
19.326 3D
19.374 3D
19.466 4D
19.513 4D
19.582 4D
19.688 4D
19.718 4D
20.081 5D
20.210 5D
20.283 5D
20.473 5D
20.683 5D
20.768 5D
920.261 NO TIME
927.575 NO TIME
99.999 NO TIME
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH

$141
$94

$118
$78

$94
$63

$71
S47

S47
$31

qOBARRELRACE con



7/11/2021

PLACE RIDER

1 Brandy Bailey

2 Stephanie Searls

1 Arley Hughes

2 Melissa Roll

3 Dani Grant

4 Marcie Stewart

5 Garland Burdock

6 Stacey Hardin

1 Paisley Grant

2 Shelly Mitchell

3 Amanda Henderson

4 Stetson Grant

1 Erin Rodda

2 Romy Case

3 Braydon Williams

4 Jennifer Norman

5 Autumn Mitchell

1 Niki Davila

2 Karlie Dalke

3 Paige Bewley
Kim Stagner
Jackie Moe
Sofia Olson
Deanna Nelson

TNBT/ Woods Race #2 5D - 5D PM

HORSE

TBR Fame N Money
Pistol

JK Hitman

Rocket

Gunner

Command The Casino
Cashin My Fame
Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Charlie

Jets Rollin Goldie
CD's Pistol Lena
Harley

Ginger

Cowboy

Gunner

Sparks Specialty
Hot French Guy
Chasin Luke

Rogue

Salsa

Picos Destiny Is Dun
AllRIseForTheludge
Smart pepinic

A Biankus Breeze

Total Entries: 24 - Total Paid: $538 - NO TIMES: 2 - SCRATCHES: 2

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

17.882 1D
18.007 1D
18.396 2D
18.597 2D
18.610 2D
18.719 2D
18.848 2D
18.872 2D
19.169 3D
19.177 3D
19.211 3D
19.326 3D
19.495 4D
19.513 4D
19.661 4D
19.688 4D
19.708 4D
20.063 5D
20.210 5D
23.855 5D
920.261 NO TIME
927.575 NO TIME
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH

S161

$134

$108

$81

$54

gOBARRELRACE con



7/11/2021

PLACE RIDER
1 KJ Eaton
2 Marjorie Wells
3 Stephanie Searls

TNBT/ Woods Race #2 500 - 500 AM

HORSE
Cruiser
Bound to Rise
Jack

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $48 - SCRATCHES: 1

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
19.423 1D S48
20.194 1D
20.385 1D

999.000 SCRATCH

gOBARRELRACE con



7/11/2021 TNBT/ Woods Race #2 500 - 500 PM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Courtney Cole Summer Breeze 20.632 1D $32
2 Stephanie Searls Jack 21.274 1D

999.000 SCRATCH

Total Entries: 2 - Total Paid: $32 - SCRATCHES: 1 GOBARRELRACE cox



RIDER

1 Brandy Bailey

2 Stephanie Searls

3 Emma Suing

4 Marcie Stewart

5 Garland Burdock

6 Amanda Henderson

7 Shelly Mitchell
Jackie Moe

TNBT/ Woods Race #2 1000 Class - 1000 AM

HORSE

TBR Fame N Money
Little Dun Starlight
Gnocchi

Command the Casino
Cashin My Fame
CD's Pistol Lena

Jets Rollin Goldie
AllRiseForThejudge

Total Entries: 8 - Total Paid: $129 - NO TIMES: 1

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

17.882 1D
18.528 1D
18.619 1D
18.719 1D
18.848 1D
19.211 1D
19.374 1D
927.575 NO TIME

S64
$39
$26

gOBARRELRACE con



RIDER

1 Brandy Bailey

2 Emma Suing

3 Marcie Stewart

4 Garland Burdock

5 Shelly Mitchell

6 Amanda Henderson

7 Stephanie Searls
Jackie Moe

TNBT/ Woods Race #2 1000 Class - 1000 PM

HORSE

TBR Fame N Money
Gnocchi

Command the Casino
Cashin My Fame

Jets Rollin Goldie
CD's Pistol Lena

Little Dun Starlight
AllRiseForThejudge

Total Entries: 8 - Total Paid: $129 - NO TIMES: 1

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

17.882 1D
18.619 1D
18.719 1D
18.848 1D
19.177 1D
19.211 1D
19.367 1D
927.575 NO TIME

S64
$39
$26

gOBARRELRACE con



7/11/2021

PLACE RIDER
1 Stephanie Searls
2 Wendy Terhaar
3 Autumn Mitchell

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $48

TNBT/ Woods Race #2 OPEN Class -

HORSE

Pistol

Lickety Split Cash
Hot French Guy

OPEN AM Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
17.994 1D S48
18.074 1D
20.283 1D

gOBARRELRACE con



7/11/2021

PLACE RIDER
1 Stephanie Searls
2 Wendy Terhaar
3 Autumn Mitchell

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $48

TNBT/ Woods Race #2 OPEN Class -

HORSE

Pistol

Lickety Split Cash
Hot French Guy

OPNE PM Page 1of1
TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
18.007 1D S48
18.074 1D
19.708 1D

gOBARRELRACE con



